Hall of the House of Representatives

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2238

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2238.

Amend House Bill No. 2238 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 11, delete "NINETY (90) DAYS" and substitute "ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) DAYS"

AND

Page 1, line 18, delete "NINETY (90) DAYS" and substitute "ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY (180) DAYS"

AND

Page 2, line 11, delete "<u>ninety (90) calendar days</u>" and substitute "<u>one</u> <u>hundred eighty (180) calendar days</u>"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative D. Elliott KAS/TRB - 031320010958 TRB418